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Certificate of Analysis 

 

(Representative Sample Certificate) 

 

Product Name: Serum Base 

INCI Name: Deionized water, 1,3 propanediol, veg squalane, caprylic capric triglyceride, 

isopropyl myristate, dimethicone crosspolymer-3, tocopheryl acetate, 

hydroxyethylcellulose, acrylamide / ammonium acrylate copolymer, 

ethylhexylglycerin, caprylyl glycol, polyisobutene, hexylene glycol, polysorbate 20, 

disodium edta, methylisothiazolinone. 

Lot Number: Not available (data may vary slightly with different lots or batches) 

Expiration Date: 24 months from production date 

 

 

Specifications Range Results 

Appearance Thin, gel-like cream Pass 

Color White to off white Pass 

pH value 4.8-6 Pass 

Water  

1,3 propanediol  

Veg squalane  

Caprylic capric triglyceride  

Isopropyl myristate  

Dimethicone crosspolymer-3  

Tocopheryl acetate  

Hydroxyethylcellulose  

Acrylamide / ammonium acrylate copolymer  

Ethylhexylglycerin  

Caprylyl glycol  

Polyisobutene  

Hexylene glycol  

Polysorbate 20  

Disodium edta  

Methylisothiazolinone  

55-85% 

2-15% 

3-15% 

5-25% 

2-8% 

2-10% 

1-7% 

1-7% 

1-7% 

2-10% 

2-10% 

1-8% 

1-8% 

0.5-5% 

0.1-1.0% 

0.005-0.01% 
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The above data were obtained using the test indicated and is subject to the deviation inherent in the test 

method. Results may vary under other test methods or conditions. 

 

This report is not to be signed. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


