

Certificate of Analysis

(Representative Sample Certificate)

Product Name: Serum Base

INCI Name: Deionized water, 1,3 propanediol, veg squalane, caprylic capric triglyceride,

isopropyl myristate, dimethicone crosspolymer-3, tocopheryl acetate, hydroxyethylcellulose, acrylamide / ammonium acrylate copolymer,

ethylhexylglycerin, caprylyl glycol, polyisobutene, hexylene glycol, polysorbate 20,

disodium edta, methylisothiazolinone.

Lot Number: Not available (data may vary slightly with different lots or batches)

Expiration Date: 24 months from production date

Specifications	Range	
Appearance	Thin, gel-like cream	Pass
Color	White to off white	Pass
pH value	4.8-6	Pass
Water	55-85%	
1,3 propanediol	2-15%	
Veg squalane	3-15%	
Caprylic capric triglyceride	5-25%	
Isopropyl myristate	2-8%	
Dimethicone crosspolymer-3	2-10%	
Tocopheryl acetate	1-7%	
Hydroxyethylcellulose	1-7%	
Acrylamide / ammonium acrylate copolymer	1-7%	
Ethylhexylglycerin	2-10%	
Caprylyl glycol	2-10%	
Polyisobutene	1-8%	
Hexylene glycol	1-8%	
Polysorbate 20	0.5-5%	
Disodium edta	0.1-1.0%	
Methylisothiazolinone	0.005-0.01%	

<u>Disclaimer</u>: This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any other materials or in any other process. Such information is to be the best of the company's knowledge and believed accurate and reliable as of the date indicated. However, no representation, warranty or guarantee of any kind, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use.



The above data were obtained using the test indicated and is subject to the deviation inherent in the test method. Results may vary under other test methods or conditions.

This report is not to be signed.			

<u>Disclaimer</u>: This information relates only to the specific material designated and may not be valid for such material used in combination with any other materials or in any other process. Such information is to be the best of the company's knowledge and believed accurate and reliable as of the date indicated. However, no representation, warranty or guarantee of any kind, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness and we assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use.